E=td. 2008

wwwr nsrit. edu.in

NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU &
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAAC

(Approved by AICTE, Mew Delhi || AMiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada || 90012008 CertiTied Institute)

Py

Recognized under Sectlian 2{f} of the UGC Act, 1856 || Aceredited by NAAC with ‘A" Grade (3.10/4.00)

SONTYAM, ANANDAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM-531173

NSRIT/CIR/Staff/2018-19/074

Date: 02-04-2019

CIRCULAR

Department of Transport

Bus Schedule for Staff to INTUK

All the Faculty are hereby informed that college is providing transport for the members
who are attending Ratification process conducted in INTUK KAKINADA on 03-04-2019.
All the Faculty can avail transport facility. Any further doubts contact G.V.Rambabu (CTO),

Cell# 94924500009.

The Bus schedul e and route details are as below for staff.

H-Bus: Kommadi 5.15 AM.
Carshed 5.20 AM.
Y endada 5.25 AM.

Maddilapalem  5.35AM
Akkayyapaem 5.40 AM
NAD 5.45 AM
GAJUWAKA 5,50 AM
Kurmannapalem 6.00 AM

Copy To:

1. Secretary - for information
2. Correspondent: for information
3. A.O.: for information

Anakapalli 6.30AM
Annavaram 7.30AM (Breakfast: 7.30AM-7.45AM)
JINTUK 9.00AM

Driver: DVN Raju

Ml g!‘:..».,_

(Dr.Y.VAMSIDHAR)
Principal

4. All HODs - CE/EEE/ME/ECE/CSE/S& H/IMBA/DIP/OI E/LIB: for information.

HoDs:

S&H CIVIL EEE ME

ECE

CSE

DME DEEE DIPINCH. MBA




